Recei ved:

11/ 02/ 2022

KEDLI Discounts

ATTACHMENT 4

Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 4

Prior
$39.82
$61.62
$78.30
$69.36

Calculated Discounts Difference  20% Percent Change

2023 Adjusted Amt.

$31.17 -$8.65 -$7.96
$55.79 -$5.83 -$12.32
$74.16 -$4.14 -$15.66
$67.12 -$2.24 -$13.87

$31.86
N/A
N/A
N/A




